Specifications subject to change without notice
sales@advaluephotonics.com     ▪     www.advaluephotonics.com     ▪     Tel: +1-520-790-5468
Pulsed Single-Frequency Fiber Laser
AP-P-SF
(Wavelength: 2 µm, 1.55 µm, 1 µm)
The pulsed single-Frequency fiber lasers are designed to provide the highest pulse energy in a
single longitudinal mode. This series of products at 2 µm, 1.55 µm, and 1 µm provide new
capabilities to research and industry applications.

(optical module only, not including a separate control unit)
Mechanical Outline:
Ordering Information:
AP-P-SF - xxxx - xxxx - xxx - xxx - xx
Standard Wavelength:
1950 = 1.95 µm
1550 = 1.55 µm
1060 = 1.06 µm
1030 = 1.03 µm
Pulse Energy:
0500 = 0.5 mJ
Pulse Width:
100 = 100 ns
300 = 300 ns
Pulse Rep Rate:
010 = 10 kHz
050 = 50 kHz
100 = 100 kHz
Polarization:
RP = random polarization
LP = linear polarization
(For custom requests, please contact AdValue Photonics at 1-520-790-5468 or sales@advaluephotonics.com.)
CLASS 4 LASER PRODUCT
Maximum Average Power: 15W
Wavelength: 2 Micron
Pulse Duration: 50-500ns
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION
AVOID EYE OR SKIN EXPOSURE TO
DIRECT OR SCATTERED RADIATION
AdValue Photonics Inc.
3440 E. Britannia Drive
Suite 190
Tucson, AZ 85706 USA